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SITUAZIONE AMMINISTRATIVA 

Consistenza della cassa all' 1.1.•84 
Riscossioni 
in c/competenza 
in c/residui 
Pagamenti 
in c/competenza 
in c/residui 

556.412.564 
151.418.998 

558.641.948 
225.271.201 

141.046.662 

707.831.562 

783.913.149 

Consistenza al 31.12.1984 
Residui attivi 
esercizi precedenti 
dell'esercizio 

Residui passivi 
esercizi precedenti 
dell'esercizio 

181.738.111 
350.987.805 

205.340.249 
323.441.940 

64.956.075 

532.725.916 

528.782.189 

Avanzo di amministrazione al 31.12.1984 68.908.802 


